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Prova 30 Femin., 200m Bruços Absolutos
22.11.15 - 10:15 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 2:34.51 Diana Duarte Gomes ABVE Reboleira 2003
Rec Regional Juv A 2:32.36 Diana Duarte Gomes ABVE Alcobaça 2004
Rec Regional Jun 1 2:29.56 Ana Rita Mairos Santos FPN Dublin (IRL) 2003
Rec Regional Jun 1 2:29.56 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Cantanhede 2004
Rec Regional Jun 2 2:28.72 Diana Duarte Gomes ABVE Belo Horizonte (BRA) 2006
Rec Regional Sen 2:25.87 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. Antonio Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Regional Abs 2:25.87 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. Antonio Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Nacional Juv B 2:34.51 Diana Duarte Gomes ABVE Reboleira 2003
Rec Nacional Juv A 2:32.36 Diana Duarte Gomes ABVE Alcobaça 2004
Rec Nacional Jun 1 2:29.56 Ana Rita Santos FPN Dublin (IRL) 2003
Rec Nacional Jun 1 2:29.56 Diana Duarte Gomes Cantanhede 2004
Rec Nacional Jun 2 2:26.77 Victoria Kaminskaya FPN Uster (SUI) 2012
Rec Nacional Sen 2:25.87 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. António Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Nacional Abs 2:25.87 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. António Cavaleiros 2009

TAC Juv B: 3:12.76;  Juv A: 3:07.46;  Jun 1: 3:02.25;  Jun 2: 3:00.49;  Sen: 2:59.62
Pontos: FINA 2015

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Juvenis B

1. Clara Gomes Pereira 02 SAD 2:36.86 2:43.25 560 37.06 1:18.86 2:01.15 2:43.25
2. Mariana Amaral Mendes 02 ADRCIMM 2:42.63 2:45.33 539 38.17 1:20.25 2:03.58 2:45.33
3. Francisca Salvador Mesquita 02 ADRCIMM 2:44.49 2:47.80 515 38.36 1:21.40 2:05.62 2:47.80
4. Leticia Maia Andre 02 SFUAP 2:57.70 2:50.77 489 38.79 1:22.34 2:07.39 2:50.77
5. Natacha Sofia Silva 02 SLB 2:56.20 2:58.35 429 39.93 1:24.45 2:11.17 2:58.35
6. Beatriz Sanches Infante 02 SAD 2:58.68 2:59.87 418 41.41 1:27.57 2:14.07 2:59.87
7. Maria Afonso Gouveia 02 SCP 2:56.15 3:00.85 411 41.59 1:27.66 2:14.32 3:00.85
8. Barbara Vila Verde 02 SCP 2:52.07 3:01.58 407 41.15 1:26.72 2:14.00 3:01.58
9. Iolanda Sofia Clérigo 02 CNS 3:12.76 3:05.04 384 41.02 1:28.50 2:17.06 3:05.04

10. Mariana Pedro Pereira 02 GESL 3:06.31 3:05.61 381 42.83 1:30.34 2:17.79 3:05.61
11. Carolina Morais Oliveira 02 CNA 3:09.92 3:05.70 380 41.82 1:29.58 2:18.10 3:05.70
12. Mariana Freitas Neto 02 SCP 3:05.93 3:07.55 369 42.54 1:29.87 2:18.86 3:07.55
13. Ana Marta Pereira 02 GDSE 2:59.28 3:08.20 365 41.56 1:28.87 2:18.15 3:08.20
14. Luana Gonçalves Dantas 02 CNN 3:04.05 3:11.38 347 43.28 1:31.62 2:21.76 3:11.38
15. Beatriz Matozeiro Machado 02 SLB 3:10.79 3:14.92 329 44.48 1:33.67 2:24.25 3:14.92

Fora Tempo Acesso
16. Margarida Bento Raposo 02 CNMJ 3:05.24 3:17.59 315 43.88 1:33.44 2:25.36 3:17.59

Fora Tempo Acesso

Juvenis A

1. Luisa Maria Machado 01 SFUAP 2:46.19 2:50.61 490 38.65 1:22.02 2:06.56 2:50.61
2. Raquel Antunes Tremoco 01 SCP 2:48.27 2:50.85 488 38.84 1:22.62 2:07.40 2:50.85
3. Carolina Rosa Marcelino 01 SAD 2:50.45 2:51.10 486 38.90 1:22.51 2:07.32 2:51.10
4. Anna Baptista Ferreira 01 SAD 3:01.50 2:54.21 460 39.54 1:24.17 2:09.12 2:54.21
5. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 01 ANSE 3:00.34 2:57.33 437 40.48 1:25.41 2:11.78 2:57.33
6. Mariana Sobral Galacha 01 SCP 2:57.95 2:59.35 422 41.51 1:27.39 2:13.61 2:59.35
7. Raquel Santos Sousa 01 CFB 2:53.45 2:59.41 421 40.00 1:24.74 2:11.52 2:59.41
8. Bruna Paulo Lourenco 01 SCP 3:03.37 2:59.88 418 40.88 1:26.78 2:12.84 2:59.88
9. Sara Rodrigues Sousa 01 SAD 2:59.63 3:03.52 394 41.75 1:27.88 2:15.58 3:03.52

10. Luana Correia Rodrigues 01 CNA 2:57.92 3:03.80 392 41.17 1:27.69 2:15.53 3:03.80
11. Mariana Orge Figueiredo 01 ADRCIMM 3:01.54 3:05.98 378 42.51 1:30.63 2:17.46 3:05.98

Juniores

1. Ines Silva Bernardo 00 ADRCIMM 2:38.38 2:40.49 589 37.19 1:18.02 1:59.53 2:40.49
2. Beatriz Antunes Carvalho 99 ADRCIMM 2:49.31 2:48.99 504 39.09 1:22.71 2:06.61 2:48.99
3. Ema Filipa Rosario 00 CNMJ 2:50.81 2:52.58 474 38.63 1:22.44 2:07.76 2:52.58
4. Margarida Rito Reis 00 CFB 2:55.81 3:00.49 414 39.93 1:25.08 2:12.47 3:00.49
5. Bruna Lourenco Rodrigues 00 MSMA 3:02.25 3:03.72 392 42.78 1:29.70 2:17.04 3:03.72

Fora Tempo Acesso
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Prova 30, Femin., 200m Bruços, Juniores

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

6. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 CNMJ 2:59.10 3:05.49 381 41.22 1:28.00 2:16.53 3:05.49
Fora Tempo Acesso

Seniores

1. Rute Margarida Marques 94 CNA 2:39.42 2:48.75 507 38.57 1:21.06 2:05.34 2:48.75
2. Margarida Messias Ribeiro 98 GESL 2:45.92 2:49.31 502 38.60 1:22.16 2:06.00 2:49.31
3. Mafalda Alexandra Henriques 98 SLB 2:47.51 2:49.33 501 37.87 1:20.91 2:05.26 2:49.33
4. Dalia Sofia Curto 95 CNN 2:53.88 2:51.79 480 38.06 1:20.58 2:05.14 2:51.79
5. Cristiana Silva Ulpiano 95 CIRL 2:50.62 2:53.48 466 39.25 1:22.98 2:08.11 2:53.48
6. Sara Filipe Costa 94 ANAM 2:59.62 2:57.20 437 41.30 1:26.19 2:12.16 2:57.20
7. Carolina Madeira Santos 96 ANAM 2:50.93 2:59.02 424 39.84 1:25.57 2:12.56 2:59.02
8. Cristiana Maria Sanches 95 ANSE 2:59.62 3:15.06 328 43.84 1:32.46 2:23.37 3:15.06

Fora Tempo Acesso

Absolutos

1. Ines Silva Bernardo 00 ADRCIMM 2:38.38 2:40.49 589 37.19 1:18.02 1:59.53 2:40.49
Campeã Regional

2. Clara Gomes Pereira 02 SAD 2:36.86 2:43.25 560 37.06 1:18.86 2:01.15 2:43.25
3. Mariana Amaral Mendes 02 ADRCIMM 2:42.63 2:45.33 539 38.17 1:20.25 2:03.58 2:45.33
4. Francisca Salvador Mesquita 02 ADRCIMM 2:44.49 2:47.80 515 38.36 1:21.40 2:05.62 2:47.80
5. Rute Margarida Marques 94 CNA 2:39.42 2:48.75 507 38.57 1:21.06 2:05.34 2:48.75
6. Beatriz Antunes Carvalho 99 ADRCIMM 2:49.31 2:48.99 504 39.09 1:22.71 2:06.61 2:48.99
7. Margarida Messias Ribeiro 98 GESL 2:45.92 2:49.31 502 38.60 1:22.16 2:06.00 2:49.31
8. Mafalda Alexandra Henriques 98 SLB 2:47.51 2:49.33 501 37.87 1:20.91 2:05.26 2:49.33
9. Luisa Maria Machado 01 SFUAP 2:46.19 2:50.61 490 38.65 1:22.02 2:06.56 2:50.61

10. Leticia Maia Andre 02 SFUAP 2:57.70 2:50.77 489 38.79 1:22.34 2:07.39 2:50.77
11. Raquel Antunes Tremoco 01 SCP 2:48.27 2:50.85 488 38.84 1:22.62 2:07.40 2:50.85
12. Carolina Rosa Marcelino 01 SAD 2:50.45 2:51.10 486 38.90 1:22.51 2:07.32 2:51.10
13. Dalia Sofia Curto 95 CNN 2:53.88 2:51.79 480 38.06 1:20.58 2:05.14 2:51.79
14. Ema Filipa Rosario 00 CNMJ 2:50.81 2:52.58 474 38.63 1:22.44 2:07.76 2:52.58
15. Cristiana Silva Ulpiano 95 CIRL 2:50.62 2:53.48 466 39.25 1:22.98 2:08.11 2:53.48
16. Anna Baptista Ferreira 01 SAD 3:01.50 2:54.21 460 39.54 1:24.17 2:09.12 2:54.21
17. Sara Filipe Costa 94 ANAM 2:59.62 2:57.20 437 41.30 1:26.19 2:12.16 2:57.20
18. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 01 ANSE 3:00.34 2:57.33 437 40.48 1:25.41 2:11.78 2:57.33
19. Natacha Sofia Silva 02 SLB 2:56.20 2:58.35 429 39.93 1:24.45 2:11.17 2:58.35
20. Carolina Madeira Santos 96 ANAM 2:50.93 2:59.02 424 39.84 1:25.57 2:12.56 2:59.02
21. Mariana Sobral Galacha 01 SCP 2:57.95 2:59.35 422 41.51 1:27.39 2:13.61 2:59.35
22. Raquel Santos Sousa 01 CFB 2:53.45 2:59.41 421 40.00 1:24.74 2:11.52 2:59.41
23. Beatriz Sanches Infante 02 SAD 2:58.68 2:59.87 418 41.41 1:27.57 2:14.07 2:59.87
24. Bruna Paulo Lourenco 01 SCP 3:03.37 2:59.88 418 40.88 1:26.78 2:12.84 2:59.88
25. Margarida Rito Reis 00 CFB 2:55.81 3:00.49 414 39.93 1:25.08 2:12.47 3:00.49
26. Maria Afonso Gouveia 02 SCP 2:56.15 3:00.85 411 41.59 1:27.66 2:14.32 3:00.85
27. Barbara Vila Verde 02 SCP 2:52.07 3:01.58 407 41.15 1:26.72 2:14.00 3:01.58
28. Sara Rodrigues Sousa 01 SAD 2:59.63 3:03.52 394 41.75 1:27.88 2:15.58 3:03.52
29. Bruna Lourenco Rodrigues 00 MSMA 3:02.25 3:03.72 392 42.78 1:29.70 2:17.04 3:03.72

Fora Tempo Acesso
30. Luana Correia Rodrigues 01 CNA 2:57.92 3:03.80 392 41.17 1:27.69 2:15.53 3:03.80
31. Iolanda Sofia Clérigo 02 CNS 3:12.76 3:05.04 384 41.02 1:28.50 2:17.06 3:05.04
32. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 CNMJ 2:59.10 3:05.49 381 41.22 1:28.00 2:16.53 3:05.49

Fora Tempo Acesso
33. Mariana Pedro Pereira 02 GESL 3:06.31 3:05.61 381 42.83 1:30.34 2:17.79 3:05.61
34. Carolina Morais Oliveira 02 CNA 3:09.92 3:05.70 380 41.82 1:29.58 2:18.10 3:05.70
35. Mariana Orge Figueiredo 01 ADRCIMM 3:01.54 3:05.98 378 42.51 1:30.63 2:17.46 3:05.98
36. Mariana Freitas Neto 02 SCP 3:05.93 3:07.55 369 42.54 1:29.87 2:18.86 3:07.55
37. Ana Marta Pereira 02 GDSE 2:59.28 3:08.20 365 41.56 1:28.87 2:18.15 3:08.20
38. Luana Gonçalves Dantas 02 CNN 3:04.05 3:11.38 347 43.28 1:31.62 2:21.76 3:11.38
39. Beatriz Matozeiro Machado 02 SLB 3:10.79 3:14.92 329 44.48 1:33.67 2:24.25 3:14.92

Fora Tempo Acesso
40. Cristiana Maria Sanches 95 ANSE 2:59.62 3:15.06 328 43.84 1:32.46 2:23.37 3:15.06

Fora Tempo Acesso
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Prova 30, Femin., 200m Bruços, Absolutos

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

41. Margarida Bento Raposo 02 CNMJ 3:05.24 3:17.59 315 43.88 1:33.44 2:25.36 3:17.59
Fora Tempo Acesso
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